Mid Hudson

Original Purchaser
Kingston Children's Home
Temple Hill Motel

Holiday Mountain Motor Lodge
I.B.M.

87 Motel

Lake Mohonk Mountain House
Kings Inn Motel

Dutchess BOCES

J&J Log & Lumber

SYDA Foundation

Ulster Community College
Sullivan County ARC

Alladin Hotel

Delaware Valley Job Corps Ctr.
New Hope Rehabilitation Ctr.
Crystal Run Village

IBM Bldg #221

IBM Bldg #225

IBM Bldg #701

IBM Bldg #702

IBM Bldg #703
Poughkeepsie Journal

NYS Dept. of Transportation

Poughkeepsie City School Distr.

IBM
Hunts Country Furniture

Raleigh Hotel
Pine View Motel

Sullivan County ARC
Rotron, Inc

Vegetarian Hotel

IBM Recreation Center
Camp Anawana

Kutsher's Sports Academy
Bellayre Ski Resort

Olympic Ranch & Ski Resort
Craig House

IBM Bldg #310

Ulster County Pub Works Dept
Sullivan County Community Col
Holy Cross Monastery
Ellenville Central School Dist
City of Kingston

Montgomery Ward

IBM Bldg #918

Rocking Horse Ranch

Caldor of Newburgh
Montgomery Ward

Dutchess Commumity College

SUNY at New Paltz
Tarkett, Inc

IBM

Culinary Institute of America

Year
Sold
1981
1981

1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982

1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1983

1984
1984

1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

1986
1986

1988

1993

Address(es)

Rte.17

Enterprise Drive
403 Main St

1000 Mt. Rest Rd.
615 Broadway

578 Salt Point Turnpike

Old Rte. 22

Old Gilberts Hotel - Rte 52

Rte 209
Laurel Ave
Hasbrouck Rd
5660 Rte 97
Rte 52

140 Boardman Rd.

131 Boardman Rd.

85 Civic Center Plaza
4 Burnett Blvd.

27 Buildings
2 Webatuck Rd.

NYS Dept of General
Services

Sullivan Industries
Hasbrouck Rd

Kukuk Lane
Sherwood Rd
Anawana Lk Rd

Rte 28

demolished

300 Howland Avenue

66 Hurley Ave

Maple Ave
Old City Hall
1165 Ulster Ave

600 Rte. 44-55
Newburgh Mall
Galleria Mall

53 Pendell Rd.

22 South Side Ave
Rte. 94

433 Albany Post Rd.

Location
Kingston
New Windsor

Rock Hill

Kingston

New Paltz

New Paltz

Kingston
Poughkeepsie

Rte. 22, Dover Plains

South Fallsbrug
Stone Ridge
South Fallsburgh
Woodbourne
Callicoon

Loch Sheldrake
South Fallsbrug
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie
Wingdale

South Fallsburg
Woodbourne

Liberty
Woodstock
Woodridge
Lake Katrine
Monticello
Monticello
Highmount
Fallsburgh
Beacon
East Fishkill

Kingston

Loch Sheldrake
West Park
Ellenville
Kingston

Lake Katrine
Poughkeepsie
Highland
Newburgh
Poughkeepsie
Poughkeepsie

New Paltz
Vails Gate

Wappingers Falls

Hyde Park

BA-NY H&R
Remains

*

*
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*Research Not Complete



